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Fees Structure-

S. J. G. V. V. AND S. S.

S. J. G. WOME 's COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) GULEDGUDD

FEES STRUCTURE FOR GOVT QUOTA STUDENTS 2014-15

SI Particu lars Govt Quota for Arts Students Govt Quota for Science Students
No GM SC/ST C-I GM SC/ST C-I

I Tution fess 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
2 Development fees 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
3 Admission fess 50 50 50 50 50 50
4 Reading Room fees 100 100 100 100 100 100Lr Sports fess 75 75 75 75 75 75
J Lab fess (For Science students) 0 0 0 150 150 150
7 Arts & Drawing 75 75 75 75 75 75
8 S.U.P.W 125 125 125 125 125 125
9 T.B.F 15 15 15 15 15 15
10 Examination fess 100 100 100 100 100 100
II Citizenship fess 400 400 400 400 400 400
12 Medical Exam fees 50 50 50 50 50 50
13 Magazine fees 50 50 50 50 50 50
14 Library fees 150 150 150 150 150 150
15 Maintenance & Equipment fees 500 500 500 500 500 500
16 Lesson Plan Recoeds & Other Records 200 200 200 200 200 200
17 Education Technology 80 80 80 80 80 80
18 Students Welfare Fund 15 15 15 15 15 15
19 N. F. T. W fees 15 15 15 15 15 15

Total 10000/- 10000/- 10000/- 10150/- 10150/- 10/50/-

Place:- Guledgudd

Date:- 19/ 12015 ~
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S.J. G. Y. Y. AND S.S.

S. J. G. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (B.Ed) GULEDGUDD

FEES STRUCTURE FOR MANAGEMENT QUOTA STUDENTS 2014-15

SI No Particulars For Arts Students For Science Students
For GM/SC/STIC-I For GM/SC/STIC-I

I Tution fess 30000 30000
2 Development fees 5000 5000
3 Admission fess 50 50
4 Reading Room fees 100 100
5 Sports fess 75 75
6 Lab fess (For Science students) 0 150
7 Arts & Drawing 75 75
8 S.U.P.W 125 125
9 T.B.F 15 15
10 Examination fess 100 100
II Citizenship fess 400 400
12 Medical Exam fees 50 50
13 Magazine fees 50 50
14 Library fees 150 150
15 Maintenance & Equipment fees 500 500
16 Lesson Plan Recoeds & Other Records 200 200
17 Education Technology 80 80
18 Students Welfare Fund 15 15
19 N. F. T. W fees 15 15

Total 370001- 371501-

Place:- Guledgudd t ~~_
Oate :- 19/ /2015 r~
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